                                           REVISION: May 12, 2010 V11
1
     CFM200S SERIES
  200 WATT SINGLE OUTPUT
  U FRAME AC-DC
  MODULES WITH PFC
Features
* 1.5” Low Profile, 4”X6” Footprint

* AC OK Signal
* DC OK Signal
Ordering information
 CFM200S-XXX - XXX
Model No. Cover & Fan
 001:Without Top Cover & Fan
 002:With Top Cover & Fan
MODEL
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
MAX.
LOAD
MIN.
LOAD
RIPPLE &
NOISE
VOLTAGE
ACCURACY
LINE
REGULATION
LOAD
REGULATION
CFM200S-033 +3.3V 40.0A 0 1% ±1% ±1% ±1%
CFM200S-050 +5.0V 40.0A 0 1% ±1% ±1% ±1%
CFM200S-090 +9.0V 22.2A 0 1% ±1% ±1% ±1%
CFM200S-120 +12V 16.7A 0 1% ±1% ±1% ±1%
CFM200S-150 +15V 13.4A 0 1% ±1% ±1% ±1%
CFM200S-180 +18V 11.2A 0 1% ±1% ±1% ±1%
CFM200S-240 +24V 8.4A 0 1% ±1% ±1% ±1%
CFM200S-280 +28V 7.2A 0 1% ±1% ±1% ±1%
CFM200S-300 +30V 6.7A 0 1% ±1% ±1% ±1%
CFM200S-360 +36V 5.6A 0 1% ±1% ±1% ±1%
CFM200S-480 +48V 4.2A 0 1% ±1% ±1% ±1%
footer
Small BG
                                           REVISION: May 12, 2010 V11
2
Specifications  CFM200S Series Derating Curve
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS:
AC Input Voltage …....………........…........................................... 90~264Vac
Frequency ………………………………………….……………..... 47 to 63Hz
Inrush Current ………………….……………....................120A max. @ 240VAC